
Coaches:

Cory Nelson, Head Coach
Brent Ostrander, Asst Coach

 Fayetteville-Manlius
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 11, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 6:00
PM

9:00
PM

FM HS House 1 Gym,
FM HS House 2 Gym

Mar 12, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 6:00
PM

9:00
PM

FM HS House 1 Gym,
FM HS House 2 Gym

Mar 13, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 6:00
PM

9:00
PM

FM HS House 1 Gym,
FM HS House 2 Gym

Mar 14, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

9:00
PM

FM HS House 1 Gym,
FM HS House 2 Gym

Mar 15, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 6:00
PM

9:00
PM

FM HS House 1 Gym,
FM HS House 2 Gym

Mar 16, 2024 Sat Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

FM HS House 2 Gym,
Hornet Stadium

Mar 18, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM FM HS House 2 Gym

Mar 19, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM FM HS House 2 Gym

Mar 20, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM FM HS House 2 Gym

Mar 21, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM FM HS House 2 Gym

Mar 22, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

6:00
PM FM HS House 2 Gym

Mar 23, 2024 Sat Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM

FM Varsity Baseball
Field

Mar 27, 2024 Wed Scrimmage @ Port Byron 6:00
PM Gutchess Field

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

NL

Apr 2, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Central
Square

4:30
PM

CS: Paul V. Moore
Baseball Field

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Apr 3, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

4:30
PM FM HS House 2 Gym

Apr 4, 2024 Thu Practice (Sports
Zone) N/A 3:30

PM
5:00
PM TBD

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

Apr 5, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

FM HS House 2 Gym,
FM HS House 1 Gym

POSTPONED Apr
6, 2024 Sat Regular Season

(Non-League)
Westhill
(Warriors)

12:00
PM

FM Varsity Baseball
Field NL

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Oswego 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Fort Ontario Park
Baseball Field

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

Apr 11, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Whitesboro 4:30
PM

Whitesboro Middle
School Baseball Field

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Apr 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season East Syracuse
Minoa

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

FM Varsity Baseball
Field NL

Apr 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Jamesville-
Dewitt

5:00
PM JD HS Baseball Field L



Apr 18, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Baldwinsville 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Baker Baseball
Field #5 L

Apr 23, 2024 Tue Regular Season Auburn 12:00
PM

2:00
PM

FM Varsity Baseball
Field L

Apr 25, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Cicero-North
Syracuse

12:00
PM

2:00
PM Gillette Field 1 L

Apr 27, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ Rome Free
Academy

11:00
AM Stadium Baseball Field NL

Apr 29, 2024 Mon Regular Season West Genesee 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

FM Varsity Baseball
Field L

Apr 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Henninger
(Syracuse City)

4:30
PM

Van Duyn Baseball
Field L

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Utica Proctor 4:30
PM

7:00
PM Murnane Field NL

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular Season Baldwinsville 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

FM Varsity Baseball
Field L

May 7, 2024 Tue Regular Season Liverpool 5:00
PM

FM Varsity Baseball
Field L

May 9, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Liverpool 4:30
PM

Liverpool Varsity
Baseball @LHS L

May 13, 2024 Mon Regular Season Cicero-North
Syracuse

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

FM Varsity Baseball
Field L

May 16, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ West
Genesee

4:30
PM WG-HS Baseball Field L
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